

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3394/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 11/01/2007 in WP No. 9350/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

J.G. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MARUTI PANDULIK BANDEKAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. K.V. Bharathi Upadhyay,Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Hon'ble Court has granted four weeks to file
counter affidavit which has already been filed.
Petitioner may file rejoinder affidavit before
8.5.2007 in view of the fact that other side has no
objection.

List the matter on 8.5.2007.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar