

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3394/2007

J.G. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MARUTI PANDULIK BANDEKAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )  
(for final disposal)

Date: 13/08/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.  
Mr. Brajesh Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.K. Sandhi, Sr Adv.  
Mr. Arun R Pedneker, Adv.  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Leave granted.  
Hearing expedited.

(Sonia)  
Sr.P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Court Master