

TITEM NO.MM

COURT NO.13

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO. 2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6807 OF 2010

J.G. MEHTA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MARUTI PANDULIK BANDEKAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln. For stay)

Date: 25/11/2010 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the I.A. tomorrow i.e. 26.11.2010.

(Sonia)
Sr P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master